
Attractions & Experiential
Center for Musical Arts

HiFi Jones Studio & Gallery

Food & Beverage

Retail

Services

Healthcare, Fitness, and Wellness

1

2

Kaleidoscope3

Lafayette Public Library5

6

The Arts Hub

Miners Museum

7 11

Lafayette Commons4

The Collective 
Community Arts Center

8

The Muse

9

10
WOW! 
Children’s Museum

Panang Thai Cuisine13

Pho Café14

Romero's K9 Club & Tap House

17

Santiago's Mexican Restaurant

18

Señor Gomez Restaurant

19

Stam Chocolate

20

Pita Grill

Public Wine

15

Ras Kassa's 
Ethiopian Restaurant

16

BREW Due South1

2 Bucatino Trattoria Romana

Cherry's Cheesecakes
& Delights

3 Cellar West Artisan Ales

4

Community5

DEKī  Ltd.6

Deluxe Liquors7
1

East Simpson Coffee Company8

Efrain's Mexican Restaurant9

El Mercado 
Groceries Carniceria10

Odd13 Brewery12

Ghost Box Pizza11

Tandoori Kitchen

21

Mudslingers Pottery Studio

Anspach's Jewelry1

Cannon St. Ceramics2

Due South Boutique3

4 Lafayette Flea Market

5 Lafayette Mini Stop
Food & Gas

pARTiculars Art Gallery 
and Teaching Studio

9

10 The Read Queen
Bookstore and Café

Thalken Inc.

13 Vintrey Honest Goods

11

12

Silver Peak Studio & Gallery

Tibetan Souvenirs

Little Herbal Apothecary 

7

6

Noble Treasures Antiques

8

The District
Basecamp Coworking

Button Rock Bakery

Nok’s Donuts

Otis Craft Collective

Sanitas Brewing Company

The Drum Box

1

Morell Printings Solution

12 Monark Insurance

11

mp munding REALTY

13

My Second Home Bilingual 
Childcare and Preschool

14

Rocky Mountain Legal Center

15

Sol Vista Violins

16

Take-A-Break Childcare

17

18

The House Inn Old Town19

The Natural Funeral20

Aloha Nails1

Bare Boulder Design and Repair2

3

EZPAWN

Christy Watson Homes

Confluence - Coworking &
Event Space4

5

First Interstate Bank6

Images Studio Lafayette

7

Lafayette Chamber 
of Commerce

Lafayette Econ-O-Wash

9

Fox Tracks Music

8

Mindfully Me

10

Tangerine

22

Teocalli Cocina

23

24

The Post Chicken and Beer25

26 Tip Top Savory Pies

27

Udon Kaisha

29

Taqueria Del Sol

2528
William Oliver’s 
Publick House

11

12

TCDC

5210 Integrated Massage

Compass Nursing Arts5Acne Lab1

Baseline Gym2

3
Colorado Five-Element
Acupuncture

Colorado School of
Clinical Herbalism4

6

Spirit and Matter

9

10

Stone House Health

The Golden Life Project

Lafayette Senior Center

Hidden Gem Wellness

7

8

Last Updated: November 2024

Baseline Rd. 

E. Simpson St.W. Simpson St.

P
u

b
li

c 
R

d
.

W. Emma St. E. Emma St.

H
a

rr
is

o
n

 A
ve

.

M
ic

h
ig

a
n

 A
ve

.

G
o

u
g

h
 A

ve
.

N
. C

a
rr

 A
ve

.

Io
w

a
 A

ve
.

E. Chester St.

E. Cannon St.W. Cannon St.

E. Cleveland St.W. Cleveland St.

E. Geneseo St.W. Geneseo St.

E. Spaulding St.

City Center

Kimbark St.

Waneka Pkwy.

W. Chester St.

S. Boulder Rd.

Hwy. 7

N

Waneka Lake Park (2.4 mi.)

Post Office

City Hall

1

2
3

4

5

6 7

8

9

10

11

1

3

4

5

615

7

8

9

10

11

12

13
14

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

2

26

27

28

29

1

8

2

10

3

4

5

6
7

9
12

11

1

2

3 4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

1

2

4

3

5

7

6

8

9

1011
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1


